30983

Number

<End of Report>

PO# IA210179

Title

All's faire in middle school
From the desk of Zoe Washington
| can make this promise
ltch
The king of jam sandwiches
La luna dentro de mi
The only black girls in town
The only black girls in town
Other words for home
Spark
Stand up, Yumi Chung!
Willa and the whale

12 items.

Printed: 05/11/2021 01:50 PM

GREEN HILLS AEA

MARC Barcode Number Report
(This is NOT an invoice.)

Dewey# Author

EB 741.5 JAM Jamieson, Victoria
F MAR Marks, Janae

F DAY Day, Christine

EB F FAR Farquhar, Polly
EB F WAL Walters, Eric

EB F SAL Salazar, Aida

EB F COL Colbert, Brandy

F COL Colbert, Brandy
EB F WAR Warga, Jasmine
EB F DUR Durst, Sarah Beth
F KIM Kim, Jessica

EB F MOR Morris, Chad

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Dial Books for Young

[Harper Audio]
[Harper Audio]
Holiday House

Orca Book Publisher

Scholastic Inc

Little, Brown and Co
[Blackstone Audio]
Balzer + Bray
Clarion Books
[Listening Library]
Shadow Mountain

ISBN

9780735229983
9780062969279
9780062987556
9780823446346
9781459825574
9781338646511
9780316456395
9781549157387
9780062747822
9781328639882
9780593162682
9781629738840

502320

Page: 1



