MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
	All's faire in middle school	EB 741.5 JAM	Jamieson, Victoria	Dial Books for Young	9780735229983
	From the desk of Zoe Washington	F MAR	Marks, Janae	[Harper Audio]	9780062969279
	I can make this promise	F DAY	Day, Christine	[Harper Audio]	9780062987556
	Itch	EB F FAR	Farquhar, Polly	Holiday House	9780823446346
	The king of jam sandwiches	EB F WAL	Walters, Eric	Orca Book Publisher	9781459825574
	La luna dentro de mí	EB F SAL	Salazar, Aida	Scholastic Inc	9781338646511
	The only black girls in town	EB F COL	Colbert, Brandy	Little, Brown and Co	9780316456395
	The only black girls in town	F COL	Colbert, Brandy	[Blackstone Audio]	9781549157387
	Other words for home	EB F WAR	Warga, Jasmine	Balzer + Bray	9780062747822
	Spark	EB F DUR	Durst, Sarah Beth	Clarion Books	9781328639882
	Stand up, Yumi Chung!	F KIM	Kim, Jessica	[Listening Library]	9780593162682
	Willa and the whale	EB F MOR	Morris, Chad	Shadow Mountain	9781629738840
<end of="" report=""></end>	12 items.		•		